
Class 1 P Test 17 W  Q Judge/s Maggie Copus

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

09:00 36 Jenny Beynon 1410020 Birtie Dancing TBA Restricted 157.00 48.00 60.38

09:07 43 Sophie Palmer 403747 Kirtle Bluebell 1430864 Restricted NS

09:14 28 Libby Campbell 403105 Alvescot Wrubanna 1432216 Restricted 176.50 54.00 67.88 3 3

09:21 33 Megan Barratt 38097 Campion cascade 1431605 Restricted 185.50 58.00 71.34 eq 1 eq 1

09:28 35 Christine Watkinson 339229 Bressola 51024A Restricted 166.00 54.00 63.84 6 6

09:35 37 Laura Aitken 345768 Vivaldi III 58724A Restricted 162.00 51.00 62.30

09:42 42 Marie Herjean 141519 Mogelmose Guards Colloradis 1432220 Restricted 169.50 54.00 65.19 5 5

09:49 47 Teresa Waters 14206 Shybont Navaho Girl 50863 1012 1 Restricted 164.00 44.50 63.07

09:56 48 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Copper T94715 Restricted 185.50 58.00 71.34 eq 1 eq 1

10:03 15 Matthew Watts 402382 Sandro Pit 59302 Restricted 173.00 54.00 66.53 4 4

10:10 50 Sarah McAndrew A97702 Blimey O'Reilly TBA Restricted WD

10:17 16 Graham Noakes 246824 DOCS NOBAL FLIGHT 1431648 Open 166.00 51.00 63.84 1

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q Judge/s Maggie Copus

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

10:34 50 Sarah McAndrew A97702 Blimey O'Reilly TBA Restricted WD

10:41 28 Libby Campbell 403105 Alvescot Wrubanna 1432216 Restricted 150.00 54.00 68.18 eq 3 eq 3

10:48 33 Megan Barratt 38097 Campion cascade 1431605 Restricted 152.00 55.00 69.09 2 2

10:55 35 Christine Watkinson 339229 Bressola 51024A Restricted 139.00 53.00 63.18

11:02 37 Laura Aitken 345768 Vivaldi III 58724A Restricted 132.50 50.00 60.22

11:09 42 Marie Herjean 141519 Mogelmose Guards Colloradis 1432220 Restricted 147.00 55.00 66.81 5 5

11:16 47 Teresa Waters 14206 Shybont Navaho Girl 50863 1012 1 Restricted 143.00 52.00 65.00 6

11:23 48 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Copper T94715 Restricted 153.00 58.00 69.54 1 1

11:30 15 Matthew Watts 402382 Sandro Pit 59302 Restricted 150.00 54.00 68.18 eq 3 eq 3

11:37 16 Graham Noakes 246824 DOCS NOBAL FLIGHT 1431648 Open 143.50 52.00 65.22 1 6

11:44 40 Katie Osborne 1410708 Scandalous Matilda 55243 Training 147.50 53.00 67.04 5 5
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Class 3 N Test 22 W Judge/s Maggie Copus

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

12:01 22 Lili Brooksby 194204 Fur Feather's Fons 1431533 Open 169.50 51.00 58.44 2

12:09 41 Katie Osborne 1410708 Scandalous Matilda 55243 Training 185.00 51.00 63.79

12:17 30 Nina Parish 401125 Bodazapha 57208 Restricted 197.00 54.00 67.93 2 3

12:25 31 Kathryn Brown 264830 Blackstairs King 1431747 Training 175.00 49.00 60.34

12:33 19 Gaynor Edwards 95966 Tynyfid Murphy's Law 1431614 Open 204.00 58.00 70.34 1 1

12:41 20 Amanda Williams 202746 Hopewood Royal Ruby 54819 Restricted 198.50 56.00 68.44 1 2

12:49 45 Sylvia Deeley 93149 Fresh Blend 1432145 Restricted 194.50 53.00 67.06 4 5

12:57 39 Victoria Jukes 1410194 Focus VI 61027 Restricted 196.00 54.00 67.58 3 4

13:05 49 Stephanie Mitchell 338877 Lady Phoenix 5082603140 Restricted 193.00 54.00 66.55 5 6

13:13 80 Elizabeth Doyle 94188 Stolen Spirit 42160 Restricted 189.00 52.00 65.00 6

Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q Judge/s Wendy  Taylor

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

13:28 30 Nina Parish 401125 Bodazapha 57208 Restricted 21.00 55.00 68.38 1 3

13:35 31 Kathryn Brown 264830 Blackstairs King 1431747 Training 206.50 54.00 66.61

13:42 19 Gaynor Edwards 95966 Tynyfid Murphy's Law 1431614 Open 213.00 55.00 68.70 2 2

13:49 20 Amanda Williams 202746 Hopewood Royal Ruby 54819 Restricted 211.50 55.00 68.22 2 4

13:56 45 Sylvia Deeley 93149 Fresh Blend 1432145 Restricted 207.00 54.00 66.77 4 6

14:03 39 Victoria Jukes 1410194 Focus VI 61027 Restricted 205.50 53.00 66.29 6

14:10 25 Wade Barley 89907 Enchy 5903005152 Open 221.00 57.00 71.29 1 1

14:17 27 David Hicks 1411348 Another Elmero TBA Restricted 206.00 54.00 66.45 5

14:24 80 Elizabeth Doyle 94188 Stolen Spirit 42160 Restricted 207.50 54.00 66.93 3 5
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Class 5 E Test 43 W Judge/s Wendy  Taylor

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

14:34 49 Stephanie Mitchell 338877 Lady Phoenix 5082603140 Restricted 178.50 50.00 61.55

14:42 17 Graham Noakes 246824 A1 Hermes 32377 Restricted 175.50 49.00 60.51

14:50 29 Sarah Jacklin 200174 Puddle of mud 4567406133 Restricted 195.00 54.00 67.24 3

14:58 82 Sue Bullock 114995 Zeneca 0 Restricted 200.50 55.00 69.13 1

15:06 21 Shirley Rixon 3966506122 Dornik Gold 51456 Restricted 191.00 54.00 65.86 5

15:14 23 Emily Irving 311367 Ted Hope 5151501151 Restricted 188.00 53.00 64.82 6

15:22 24 Cheryl Moore 277371 Azzaro 45802 Restricted 174.00 51.00 60.00

15:30 34 Emma Briggs 350320 Floral Deal 53248 0912 8 Restricted 192.50 54.00 66.37 4

15:38 38 Serena Gordon 179963 Wonderland 54763 Open 215.00 60.00 74.14 1

15:46 44 Samantha Forrest 94307 Chevalier O 54555 Open NS  

15:54 32 Stephanie Hendley 311588 Columbus Himself 40697 Open 202.50 57.00 69.82 2

16:02 26 Sally-Anne Hicks 403060 Vent De Bise De Mahy-Faux 60219 Restricted 183.50 52.00 63.27

16:10 18 Sarah Reeve 311715 Direct Action Dino 50565 Restricted 195.50 54.00 67.41 3

Class 6 E Test 57 W  Q Judge/s Wendy  Taylor

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

16:28 17 Graham Noakes 246824 A1 Hermes 32377 Restricted 164.00 49.00 58.57

16:37 82 Sue Bullock 114995 Lynwood Crofter 5507403139 Restricted 189.50 55.00 67.67 2

16:46 29 Sarah Jacklin 200174 Puddle of mud 4567406133 Restricted 183.00 53.00 65.35 4

16:55 32 Stephanie Hendley 311588 Columbus Himself 40697 Open 189.00 55.00 67.50 2

17:04 21 Shirley Rixon 3966506122 Dornik Gold 51456 Restricted 190.50 54.00 68.03 1

17:13 23 Emily Irving 311367 Ted Hope 5151501151 Restricted 176.00 52.00 62.85 6

17:22 24 Cheryl Moore 277371 Azzaro 45802 Restricted 169.00 50.00 60.35

17:31 34 Emma Briggs 350320 Floral Deal 53248 0912 8 Restricted 184.50 54.00 65.89 3

17:40 38 Serena Gordon 179963 Wonderland 54763 Open 204.00 59.00 72.85 1

17:49 44 Samantha Forrest 94307 Chevalier O 54555 Open NS

17:58 18 Sarah Reeve 311715 Direct Action Dino 50565 Restricted 182.00 53.00 65.00 5
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